FOOTHILL LEAGUE
Burbank
Burroughs/Burbank
Canyon/Canyon Country
Hart

Saugus
Valencia/Valencia =1

Burbank
Coach: Ron Quarterman
N-28/D-1 Burbank Tourn
D 05 Hoover
14 @ Bell-Jeff
17 Calabasas
18-22 @ Bell-Jeff Tourn
26-29 @ Las Vegas, NV Tourn
J 02 @ San Gabriel
04 @ *Hart
08 *Valenda/V
11 *Canyon/CC
15 @ *Burrough/B
18 @ *Saugus
25 *Hart
29 @ *Valenda/V
F 01 @ *Canyon/CC
05 *Burroughs/B
07 *Saugus
Burroughs/Burbank
Coach: Art Sullivan
D 3-8 @ Thousand Oaks Tourn
11 @ Hoover
14 Glendale
17 Crescenta Valley
26-29 @ Hart Tourn
J 02 Littlerock
04 *Canyon/CC
08 *Hart
11 @ *Saugus
15 *Burbank
18 @ *Valenda/V
25 @ *Canyon/CC
29 @ *Hart
F 01 *Saugus
05 @ *Burbank
08 *Valenda/V

Canyon/Canyon Country
Coach: Chad Phillips

N-27/D-1 @ Saugus Tourn
D 4-8 Canyon Tourn

11 @ Chaminade

13 @ Lancaster

18 Quartz Hill

20 TBA

26-30 @ Chaminade Tourn
J 04 @ *Burroughs/B

08 *Saugus

11 @ *Burbank

18 @
22
25

29 @

05
08

Hart
Coach: Tom Kelly
N 27
D 3-8
12
17
20-22
26-29
J 02
04
08
11
18
22
25
29
F 01
05
08

P ® PPe®

®

Saugus
Coach: Jeff Hallman

N-27/D-1

D 58 @

12 @
17
21

J 02
04
08
11
18
22
25
29

F 01
05
08
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Valencia/Valencia

Coach:

*Hart
*Valenda/V
*Burroughs/B
*Saugus
*Burbank
*Valenda/V
*Hart

Quartz Hil
Beverly Hills Tourn
Calabasdas
Palmdale

Las Vegas Tourn
Hart Tourn
Crescenta Valley
*Burbank
*Burroughs/B
*Valenda/V
*Canyon/CC
*Saugus
*Burbank
*Burroughs/B
*Valenda/V
*Saugus
*Canyon/CC

Saugus Tourn
Glendora Tourn
Glendale
Highland
Crescenta Valley
Carpinteria
*Valenda/V
*Burbank

*Hart
*Burroughs/B
*Canyon/CC
*Valenda/V
*Burbank

*Hart
*Canyon/CC
*Burroughs/B
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